Ne
tw
or
k
Ca
bi
ne
ts
26
NETWORK SERVER CAB INETS
Model Code WxDxH Capacity Includes M3 Kg
RST22-6X9FP 600mm x 900mm x 1100mm 22RU Flat Pack, 1x fixed shelf, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.40 120
RST22-6X9 600mm x 900mm x 1100mm 22RU 1x fixed shelf, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.88 118
RST27-6X9 600mm x 900mm x 1388mm     27RU 1x fixed shelf, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.95 130
RST37-6X10 600mm x 1000mm x 1800mm 37RU 2x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 1.42 157
RST37-6X10FP 600mm x 1000mm x 1800mm 37RU Flat Pack, 2x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.57 161
RST42-6X10 600mm x 1000mm x 2000mm 42RU 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 1.57 168
RST42-6X10FP 600mm x 1000mm x 2000mm 42RU Flat Pack, 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.74 175
RST42-8X10 800mm x 1000mm x 2000mm 42RU 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 2.03 210
RST42-8X10FP 800mm x 1000mm x 2000mm 42RU Flat Pack, 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.71 209
RST45-6X10 600mm x 1000mm x 2160mm 45RU 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 1.57 176
RST45-6X10FP 600mm x 1000mm x 2160mm 45RU Flat Pack, 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.63 186
RST45-6X12 600mm x 1200mm x 2160mm 45RU 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 2.01 207
RST45-8X10 800mm x 1000mm x 2160mm 45RU 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 2.14 220
RST45-8X10FP 800mm x 1000mm x 2160mm 45RU Flat Pack, 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.74 228
RST47-6X10 600mm x 1000mm x 2200mm 47RU 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 1.72 181
RST47-6X10FP 600mm x 1000mm x 2200mm 47RU Flat Pack, 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.65 194
RST47-8X10 800mm x 1000mm x 2200mm 47RU 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 2.22 227
RST47-8X10FP 800mm x 1000mm x 2200mm 47RU Flat Pack, 3x fixed shelves, 4x fans, 25x cage nuts, 4x castors and 4x levelling feet 0.77 235
   Data Centre Configuration of ST Series 19” Network Server Cabinets
   ST Series 19” Network Server Cabinets
The ST series data centre cabinet solution incorporates interconnecting side and roof
accessories required to create a hot aisle /cold aisle configuration to conserve energy
and lower cooling costs by managing air flow. In its simplest form, hot aisle/cold
aisle data center design involves lining up server racks in alternating rows
with cold air intakes facing one way and hot air exhausts facing the
other.
The Data Centre Cluster kits include all accessories to create
the hot and cold aisle configuration, but excludes the air
conditioning hardware.
MODEL CODE                    TYPE
DCST6047-8                                     Data Centre Cluster of 8 x 47RU 600x1000mm cabinets
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
�� Double opening side sliding doors
�� Aisle & top roof panels
�� Roof mount cable management accessories
ALTERNATE CABINET SIZES & CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST